1 2 3
™ 1 1
™ 2 2
3 3 3
T4 5 4
T4 4 5
T10 8 6
6 6 7
T7 7 8
T7 119
T10 9 10
12 10 11
T7 12 12

Royal Oaks Intercollegiate

Royal Oaks Country Club

Dallas, TX
Champ. Tees

Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

Team

Oklahoma State 356

Baylor
Oklahoma
Houston
New Mexico
lowa

Texas Tech
UT Arlington
SMU
Michigan
Minnesota
Duke

356
366
367
367
377
370
376
376
377
383
376

368
370
364
371
369
370
369
367
380
372
371
387

Scores

356
355
354
358
363
360
369
372
366
375
378
372

1080
1081
1084
1096
1099
1107
1108
1115
1122
1124
1132
1135

+15
+16
+19
+31
+34
+42
+43
+50
+57
+59
+67
+70
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Start

1

2
T11
T3

T3

T8

T5

T5

T8
T11
T11
T11
T11

T8
T18
T22
T11
T32
T27
T11
T32
T32
T32
T32
T22
T18
T27
T22
T32
T27
T43
T20
T27
T43

31
T43
T32
T20
T43
T22
T50
T50
T22

T43

Finish
1
2
3
T4
T4

0 N o

T9

T9
T11
T11
T13
T13

15
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16

21
T22
T22
T24
T24
T24
T24
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
T40
T40
T44

T44

Player

Mikkel Bjerch-Andresen
Guillermo Pereira
Jordan Niebrugge
Jose Mendez

Max McGreevy
Grant Hirschman
Roman Robledo
Andreas Gjesteby
Matias Dominguez
Zach Galliford
Kyle Jones

Brian Bullington
Sam Saunders
Sam Stevens
Kristoffer Ventura
Michael Perras
Gavin Green
Brendon Jelley
Carson Schaake
Raymond Knoll
Joss Gosling
Freddy Anderson
Michael Gellerman
Andre Garcia

Kyle Pilgrim

lan Vandersee
Kyle Mueller
Andrej Bevins
Joseph Abella
Vincent Martino
Clement Sordet
Bryson Dechambeau
Benjamin Baxter
Wyndham Clark
Filippo Zucchetti
Aaron Guanlao
Turner Southey-Gordon
Jake Shuman
Beau Titsworth
Blair Hamilton
Runar Arnorsson
Rylee Reinertson
Zachary Olsen
Victor Perez

Gray Townsend

Royal Oaks Intercollegiate

Royal Oaks Country Club
Dallas, TX
Champ. Tees
Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

Team

Baylor

Texas Tech
Oklahoma State
Minnesota
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Houston

Baylor

Texas Tech

UT Arlington
Baylor

lowa

New Mexico
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Houston

New Mexico
Oklahoma State
lowa

lowa

UT Arlington
Baylor
Oklahoma

New Mexico
Houston

lowa

Michigan

New Mexico
New Mexico
Houston

Texas Tech
SMU

SMU

Oklahoma State
Baylor

UT Arlington
Duke

Duke
Oklahoma
Houston
Minnesota
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
New Mexico

SMU

66
68
68
73
73
68
74
71
72
70
74
77
72
74
72
74
75
72
75
74
74
72
76
74
75
72
75
76
72
78
73
74
76
70
73
80
75
74
74
72
72
75
78
74

73

70
71
77
68
70
73
70
71
70
74
71
68
73
71
72
72
73
73
76
75
71
79
75
77
76
76
71
73
76
73
76
78
71
79
79
70
77
77
73
80
76
78
75
74

79

Scores

71
69
64
70
68
71
69
72
73
71
71
71
72
72
74
73
71
74
68
70
75
70
70
71
71
74
76
74
75
72
74
71
76
74
71
73
72
73
77
73
77
72
72
78

74

207
208
209
21
211
212
213
214
215
215
216
216
217
217
218
219
219
219
219
219
220
221
221
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
226

226
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13

+13



Start

T50
T43
T32
T32
T50
T32
T32
T58
T55
T55
T50
T58
T58
T55
T67
T58

66
T63
T63
T63

69
T67
T58
T43

70
T71
T71

Royal Oaks Intercollegiate

Royal Oaks Country Club
Dallas, TX

Champ. Tees
Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28
Finish Player Team
T44 Luke Kwon Oklahoma
T44 Noori Hyun Michigan
T44 Brett Mcintosh Michigan
T44 Chris O'Neill Michigan
T50 Emmett Oh Houston
T50 Michael Ricaurte Duke
T50 Bryce Evon Michigan
T53 Andrew Buchanan SMU
T53 Alex Higgs SMU
T53 Austin Smotherman SMU
56 Adam Wood Duke
T57 Corbin Kasten Texas Tech
T57 Reed Hrynewich Michigan
59 Cash Wilkerson UT Arlington
T60 Riley Johnson Minnesota
T60 Daniel Luftspring Minnesota
T60 Andrew Hans Baylor
T63 Andrew Bieber Duke
T63 Grady Meyer Minnesota
T63 Matt Rachey Minnesota
T66 Jake Argento UT Arlington
T66 Voramate Aussarassakorn lowa
T66 Nate Yankovich lowa
69 Jake Greenspoon UT Arlington
70 Hannes Ronneblad Texas Tech
71 Alexander Matlari Duke
72 Wes Artac Texas Tech

80
79
75
73
72
75
75
79
77
76
74
78
79
78
82
77
74
78
80
81
78
83
79
76
86
82
79

73
73
76
78
81
76
76
76
77
78
79
77
76
76
76
78
83
78
76
75
81
75
76
76
75
83
86

Scores

73
74
75
75
74
76
76
73
74
74
76
75
75
77
75
78
76
78
78
78
76
77
80
84
78
75
78

226
226
226
226
227
227
227
228
228
228
229
230
230
231
233
233
233
234
234
234
235
235
235
236
239
240
243
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+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+18
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+26
+27
+30



Royal Oaks Intercollegiate
Royal Oaks Country Club

Dallas, TX
Datos OC37 - Oct 28
Pos. L —— Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd3 Total
1 Oklahoma State 356 368 356 1080
3 Jordan Niebrugge (3) 68 77 64 209
T13 Sam Stevens (4) 74 71 72 217
15 Kristoffer Ventura (1) 72 72 74 218
T16 Brendon Jelley (6) 72 73 74 219
T28 Wyndham Clark (2) 70 79 74 223
T40 Zachary Olsen (5) 78 75 72 225
2 Baylor 356 370 355 1081
1 Mikkel Bjerch-Andresen (3) 66 70 71 207
8 Andreas Gjesteby (2) 71 71 72 214
T11 Kyle Jones (1) 74 71 71 216
T22 Freddy Anderson (5) 72 79 70 221
T28 Filippo Zucchetti (4) 73 79 71 223
T60 Andrew Hans (6) 74 83 76 233
3 Oklahoma 366 364 354 1084
T4 Max McGreevy (2) 73 70 68 21
6 Grant Hirschman (3) 68 73 71 212
T22 Michael Gellerman (1) 76 75 70 221
T37 Beau Titsworth (5) 74 73 77 224
T40 Rylee Reinertson (6) 75 78 72 225
T44 Luke Kwon (4) 80 73 73 226
4 Houston 367 |371 358 1096
7 Roman Robledo (5) 74 70 69 213
T16 Michael Perras (3) 74 72 73 219
T24 Kyle Pilgrim (4) 75 76 71 222
T28 Vincent Martino (1) 78 73 72 223
T40 Blair Hamilton (2) 72 80 73 225
T50 Emmett Oh (6) 72 81 74 227
5 New Mexico 367 369 363 1099
T13 Sam Saunders (3) 72 73 72 217
T16 Gavin Green (1) 75 73 71 219
T24 Andre Garcia (6) 74 77 71 222
T28 Andrej Bevins (4) 76 73 74 223
T28 Joseph Abella (5) 72 76 75 223
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T44

Victor Perez (2)

74

74

78

226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 lowa 377 |370 (360 1107
T11 Brian Bullington (3) 77 68 71 216
T16 Carson Schaake (1) 75 76 68 219
T16 Raymond Knoll (2) 74 75 70 219
T24 lan Vandersee (4) 72 76 74 222
T66 Nate Yankovich (5) 79 76 80 235
T66 Voramate Aussarassakorn (6) 83 75 77 235
7 Texas Tech 370 |369 (369 1108
2 Guillermo Pereira (3) 68 71 69 208
T9 Matias Dominguez (4) 72 70 73 215
T28 Clement Sordet (1) 73 76 74 223
T57 Corbin Kasten (6) 78 77 75 230
70 Hannes Ronneblad (2) 86 75 78 239
72 Wes Artac (5) 79 86 78 243
8 UT Arlington 376 367 (372 1115
T9 Zach Galliford (6) 70 74 71 215
21 Joss Gosling (3) 74 71 75 220
T28 Aaron Guanlao (5) 80 70 73 223
59 Cash Wilkerson (2) 78 76 77 231
T66 Jake Argento (1) 78 81 76 235
69 Jake Greenspoon (4) 76 76 84 236
9 SMU 376 |380 (366 1122
T28 Bryson Dechambeau (1) 74 78 71 223
T28 Benjamin Baxter (2) 76 71 76 223
T44 Gray Townsend (5) 73 79 74 226
T53 Andrew Buchanan (3) 79 76 73 228
T53 Austin Smotherman (4) 76 78 74 228
T53 Alex Higgs (6) 77 77 74 228
10 Michigan 377 |372 (375 |1124
T24 Kyle Mueller (2) 75 71 76 222
T44 Chris O'Neill (1) 73 78 75 226
T44 Brett Mcintosh (5) 75 76 75 226
T44 Noori Hyun (6) 79 73 74 226
T50 Bryce Evon (4) 75 76 76 227
T57 Reed Hrynewich (3) 79 76 75 230
1 Minnesota 383 371 378 1132
T4 Jose Mendez (1) 73 68 70 211
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T40 Runar Arnorsson (4) 72 76 77 225
T60 Riley Johnson (3) 82 76 75 233
T60 Daniel Luftspring (5) 77 78 78 233
T63 Matt Rachey (2) 81 75 78 234
T63 Grady Meyer (6) 80 76 78 234
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

12 Duke 376 |387 372 1135
T37 Jake Shuman (3) 74 77 73 224
T37 Turner Southey-Gordon (6) 75 77 72 224
T50 Michael Ricaurte (5) 75 76 76 227
56 Adam Wood (1) 74 79 76 229
T63 Andrew Bieber (2) 78 78 78 234
71 Alexander Matlari (4) 82 83 75 240
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Royal Oaks Intercollegiate

Royal Oaks Country Club
Dallas, TX
Champ. Tees
Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
M. Bjerch-Andresen Baylor 3.00 E J. Niebrugge Okla. St. 3.88 -4 B. Bullington lowa 433 -6
M. Dominguez Texas Tech 3.00 E G. Pereira Texas Tech 3.88 -4 V. Perez New Mexico 4.44 -5
F. Anderson Baylor 3.00 E G. Hirschman Oklahoma 397 A1 Z. Galliford Texas-Arl. 444 -5
J. Mendez Minn. 3.08 +1 M. Bjerch-Andresen Baylor 397 A1 G. Pereira Texas Tech 4.44 -5
K. Mueller Michigan 3.08 +1 K. Jones Baylor 400 E M. Bjerch-Andresen Baylor 444 -5
S. Saunders New Mexico 3.17 +2 R. Robledo Houston 400 E F. Anderson Baylor 456 -4
J. Argento Texas-Arl. 317 +2 M. McGreevy Oklahoma 400 E R. Robledo Houston 456 -4
B. Jelley Okla. St. 3.17 +2 J. Mendez Minn. 4.03 +1 J. Niebrugge Okla. St. 456 -4
M. McGreevy Oklahoma 3.17 +2 G. Green New Mexico 4.03 +1 C. Schaake lowa 456 -4
A. Hans Baylor 3.17 +2 A. Gjesteby Baylor 4.03 +1 M. McGreevy Oklahoma 456 -4
G. Hirschman Oklahoma 317 +2 F. Zucchetti Baylor 406 +2 J. Mendez Minn. 456 -4
R. Arnorsson Minn. 3.17 +2 K. Ventura Okla. St. 4.06 +2 R. Knoll lowa 467 -3
B. Baxter SMU 3.17 +2 S. Stevens Okla. St. 409 +3 B. Jelley Okla. St. 467 -3
C. Sordet Texas Tech 3.17 +2 A. Garcia New Mexico 4.09 +3 S. Stevens Okla. St. 467 -3
A. Gjesteby Baylor 3.17 +2 Z. Galliford Texas-Arl. 409 +3 R. Arnorsson Minn. 467 -3
W. Clark Okla. St. 3.17 +2 R. Knoll lowa 4.09 +3 A. Bevins New Mexico 4.67 -3
J. Abella New Mexico 3.17 +2 Z. Olsen Okla. St. 409 +3 M. Dominguez Texas Tech 4.67 -3
N. Yankovich lowa 3.17 +2 M. Gellerman Oklahoma 412 +4 S. Saunders New Mexico 4.78 -2
B. Evon Michigan 317 +2 S. Saunders New Mexico 4.12 +4 A. Bieber Duke 478 -2
R. Hrynewich Michigan 3.25 +3 J. Gosling Texas-Arl. 412 +4 G. Hirschman Oklahoma 478 -2
C. Schaake lowa 3.25 +3 M. Perras Houston 412 +4 K. Jones Baylor 478 -2
V. Aussarassakorn lowa 3.25 +3 A. Guanlao Texas-Arl. 412 +4 A. Gjesteby Baylor 478 -2
Eagles Birdies Pars

S. Stevens Okla. St. 2 |M. Bjerch-Andresen Baylor 16 |A. Garcia New Mexico 39

J. Shuman Duke 1 |J. Niebrugge Okla. St. 16 |G. Pereira Texas Tech 38

A. Smotherman SMU 1 |M. McGreevy Oklahoma 15 |J. Abella New Mexico 38

B. Dechambeau SMU 1 |B. Bullington lowa 14 |A. Gjesteby Baylor 37

B. Mclntosh Michigan 1 |K. Jones Baylor 13 |G. Green New Mexico 37

C. Schaake lowa 1 |R. Robledo Houston 12 |J. Mendez Minn. 37

S. Saunders New Mexico 1 |M. Dominguez Texas Tech 11 |S. Saunders New Mexico 36

J. Gosling Texas-Arl. 11 |J. Shuman Duke 36

G. Pereira Texas Tech 11 |F. Anderson Baylor 36

G. Hirschman Oklahoma 11 |M. Perras Houston 35

J. Mendez Minn. 10 |G. Townsend SMU 35

W. Clark Okla. St. 10 |K. Mueller Michigan 35

M. Ricaurte Duke 10 |B. Jelley Okla. St. 35

M. Gellerman Oklahoma 10 |C. Kasten Texas Tech 35

I. Vandersee lowa 9 |K. Pilgrim Houston 35

R. Knoll lowa 9 |T. Southey-Gordon Duke 35

Z. Galliford Texas-Arl. 9 |F. Zucchetti Baylor 35

K. Ventura Okla. St. 9 |E.Oh Houston 35

B. Baxter SMU 9 |R. Reinertson Oklahoma 35

Z. Olsen Okla. St. 8 |L.Kwon Oklahoma 34

A. Gjesteby Baylor 8 |B. Titsworth Oklahoma 34

B. Hamilton Houston 8 |B. Evon Michigan 34
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Royal Oaks Intercollegiate

Royal Oaks Country Club
Dallas, TX

Champ. Tees
Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

Average score per round

1 Champ. Tees 75.06 72
2 Champ. Tees 75.24 72
3 Champ. Tees 73.71 72

Total Average Scores
Champ. Tees 74.67 216

Royal Oaks Country Club: Champ. Tees

double - double average
e . i bog i - yards relative fo pet

r (53%

1 4| 436 6| 42 23 1 16| 3| 213 +0.46

13| 4| 47 +0.
21 4 a1 7| 44 17 4 3 5 0.35

3| 4| 456 +0.35
3l 4| 456 5[ 45 17 2 3

12 3| 19 +0.33
4| 3| 186 5| 42 23 1 1 T3 78 05
5 5 551 27 | 38 6 1 1 4| 436 +0.28
6/ 4 48 9 [ 41 18 3 1 2| 4] 411 +0.25
7| 4| 453 12 | 47 12 1 6| 4| 428 +0.25
8 [ 3| 175 5 | 46 20 1 81 3[ 175 +0.24

11| 4| 434 +0.24
ol 41 303 8 [ 51 10 3

ol 4| 393 +0.11
10| 4| 434 11 | 48 12 1

10| 4| 434 +0.04
11| 4| 434 8| 42 19 3 =T 7T 35 004
12 3] 196 1 46 25 7| 4| 453 +0.03
13| 4 || 475 6| 41 20 4 1 17 4| 403 -0.07
14| 5| 563 24 || 37 10 1 18| 5| 512 -0.07
15 [ 4 [ 349 11 [ a8 12 , 14| 5| 563 -0.17

5] 5| 551 -0.26
16| 3| 213 3| 37 28 4
17 | 4 || 403 18 | 42 11 1

|18|5|512| | 4|22|29| 12| 3| 2
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Royal Oaks Intercollegiate

Royal Oaks Country Club
Dallas, TX

Champ. Tees
Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
13| 4| 475 +0.54 7| 4| 453 +0.54 16| 3| 213 +0.46
7| 4| 453 +0.53 13| 4| 475 +0.54 13| 4| 475 +0.35
16| 3| 213 +0.44 3| 4| 456 +0.46 3| 4| 456 +0.35
3| 4| 456 +0.42 41 3] 186 +0.42 121 3| 196 +0.33
12 3] 196 +0.42 121 3| 196 +0.39 4| 3| 186 +0.32
18| 5| 512 +0.28 16 3| 213 +0.36 1] 4| 436 +0.28
21 4| 411 +0.28 18 5| 512 +0.33 21 4] 411 +0.25
11| 4| 434 +0.26 17| 4| 403 +0.31 6 4| 428 +0.25
41 3] 186 +0.21 9| 4| 393 +0.31 8| 3| 175 +0.24
8| 3| 175 +0.17 8| 3| 175 +0.28 11| 4| 434 +0.24
10| 4| 434 +0.14 11| 4| 434 +0.19 9 4] 393 +0.11
17| 4| 403 +0.14 10| 4| 434 +0.15 10| 4| 434 +0.04
9 4| 393 +0.13 6| 4| 428 +0.10 15| 4| 349 +0.04
15| 4] 349 +0.11 1] 4| 436 +0.10 71 4] 453 +0.03
6| 4| 428 +0.07 15| 4| 349 +0.00 171 4| 403 -0.07
1| 4| 436 +0.06 21 4| 411 -0.01 18 5| 512 -0.07
5|1 5| 551 -0.06 141 5| 563 -0.06 14 5| 563 -0.17
14| 5| 563 -0.07 51 5| 551 -0.17 51 5| 551 -0.26
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Royal Oaks Intercollegiate
Royal Oaks Country Club
Dallas, TX
Champ. Tees
Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28

1 4 | 436 23 | 144 45 3 1
2 4 | 411 29 |131 47 8 1
3 4 | 456 18 | 115 64 15 4
4 3 186 111132 68 4 1
5 5 551 69 | 117 26 4
6 4 | 428 1 27 1135 48 4 1
7 4 | 453 16 | 116 74 9 1
8 3 175 17 | 135 62 2
9 4 393 1 32 | 124 45 14
10 4| 434 28 | 142 42 3 1
11 4 | 434 20 | 137 49 9 1
12 3 196 811129 69 9 1
13 4 | 475 10 | 115 74 12 5
14 5 563 2 65 | 111 29 8 1
15 4 349 31 | 151 26 8
16 3 213 91119 78 8 2
17 4 | 403 35 1129 45 4 3
18 5 512 4 49 || 96 45 16 6
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7051&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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